TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
DRILLING SCREWS
Doc: AFSelfDrillingScrewsTDS  |  Version Date: 04/19/19  |  Page 1 of 8
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
KEY BENEFITS
 § Reduces labor and tooling cost
 § Reduces or eliminates drill bits and taps

Doc: AFSelfDrillingScrewsTDS  |  Version Date: 04/19/19  |  Page 7 of 8
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
ORDERING INFORMATION ZINC PLATED - HEX WASHER HEAD
PART # SIZE QUANTITY / BOX
3HWT06038 6-20 x 3/8 100 / BOX
3HWT06012 6-20 x 1/2 100 / BOX
3HWT06058 6-20 x 5/8 100 / BOX
3HWT06034 6-20 x 3/4 100 / BOX
3HWT06100 6-20 x 1 100 / BOX
3HWT06114 6-20 x 1-1/4 100 / BOX
3HWT06112 6-20 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX
3HWT08012 8-18 x 1/2 100 / BOX
3HWT08058 8-18 x 5/8 100 / BOX
3HWT08034 8-18 x 3/4 100 / BOX
3HWT08100 8-18 x 1 100 / BOX
3HWT08114 8-18 x 1-1/4 100 / BOX
3HWT08112 8-18 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX
3HWT08200 8-18 x 2 100 / BOX
3HWT08212 8-18 x 2-1/2 100 / BOX
3HWT10012 10-16 x 1/2 100 / BOX
3HWT10058 10-16 x 5/8 100 / BOX
3HWT10034 10-16 x 3/4 100 / BOX
3HWT10100 10-16 x 1 100 / BOX
3HWT10114 10-16 x 1-1/4 100 / BOX
3HWT10112 10-16 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX
3HWT10200 10-16 x 2 100 / BOX
3HWT10212 10-16 x 2-1/2 100 / BOX
3HWT10300 10-16 x 3 100 / BOX
3HWT12034 12-14 x 3/4 100 / BOX
3HWT12100 12-14 x 1 100 / BOX
3HWT12114 12-14 x 1-1/4 100 / BOX
3HWT12112 12-14 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX
PART # SIZE QUANTITY / BOX
3HWT12200 12-14 x 2 100 / BOX
3HWT12212 12-14 x 2-1/2 100 / BOX
3HWT12300 12-14 x 3 100 / BOX
3HWT14034 1/4-14 x 3/4 100 / BOX
3HWT14100 1/4-14 x 1 100 / BOX
3HWT14114 1/4-14 x 1-1/4 100 / BOX
3HWT14112 1/4-14 x 1-1/2 100 / BOX
3HWT14200 1/4-14 x 2 100 / BOX
3HWT14212 1/4-14 x 2-1/2 100 / BOX
3HWT14300 1/4-14 x 3 100 / BOX
3HWT14400 1/4-14 x 4 100 / BOX
BY THE JAR QUANTITY / CASE
3HWT08012-J 8 x 1/2 12 / CASE
3HWT08034-J 8 x 3/4 12 / CASE
3HWT10034-J 10 x 3/4 10 / CASE
BULK QUANTITY / CASE
3HWT08012-B 8-18 x 1/2 10000 / CASE
3HWT08034-B 8-18 x 3/4 10000 / CASE
3HWT10034-B 10-16 x 3/4 7000 / CASE
3HWT10100-B 10-16 x 1 5000 / CASE
3HWT10112-B 10-16 x 1-1/2 4000 / CASE
3HWT10200-B 10-16 x 2 3000 / CASE
3HWT12034-B 12-14 x 3/4 3300 / CASE
3HWT12100-B 12-14 x 1 3000 / CASE
3HWT12112-B 12-14 x 1-1/2 3000 / CASE
3HWT14300-B 1/4-14 x 3 1000 / CASE
3HWT14400-B 1/4-14 x 4 500 / CASE
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
DRILLING SCREWS
Doc: AFSelfDrillingScrewsTDS  |  Version Date: 04/19/19  |  Page 8 of 8